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34
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46
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Fony6

2288057-21
2288053-21
2288054-21
2288563-21
2288522-21
2288804-21
2288578-21
2288828-21
2288823-21
2288811-21
1932271-21
2288576-21
1932217-21
2857287-21
2288973-21
2289191-21
2289037-21
2289279-21
2288545-21
2288564-21
2288579-21
2288532-21
2288529-21
2288555-21
2288807-21
1934756-21
2288809-21
2288802-21
2289034-21
2288696-21
2289006-21
2289012-21
2289038-21

2288635-21

2288776-21
2288570-21
2289036-21

2288617-21

2288614-21

2289192-21
PL-0496-8681-21
2288558-21
2288584-21
2288827-21
2289101-21
2289127-21
2289122-21

2288618-21

2289029-21
DER-57098-21
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BiactaHb

143.270
143.270
143.270
143.999
143.999
154.268
143.999
154.268
154.268
154.268
132.519
143.999
132.519
143.999
142.916
146.034
144.072
121.960
143.999
143.999
143.999
143.999
143.999
143.999
154.268
133.317
154.268
154.268
144.072
142.928
144.072
144.072
144.072

136.778

143.226
143.999
144.072

136.778

136.778

146.034
143.252
143.999
143.999
154.268
132.519
132.519
132.519

136.778

144.072
135.979

Mpwnir

09:19:57
09:20:54
09:21:25
09:23:44
09:23:48
09:34:16
09:27:52
09:35:42
09:35:58
09:36:32
09:20:29
09:29:24
09:20:42
09:30:02
09:29:42
09:31:12
09:31:10
09:14:12
09:31:37
09:31:45
09:31:46
09:31:49
09:31:50
09:31:52
09:39:58
09:23:57
09:40:39
09:41:02
09:33:01
09:32:08
09:33:04
09:33:06
09:33:11

09:27:22

09:32:33
09:33:26
09:33:39

09:28:19

09:28:23

09:35:07
09:33:58
09:34:38
09:34:40
09:42:58
09:25:36
09:25:40
09:25:40

09:29:11

09:35:16
09:28:52
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MigBonouncok, Big, 14.08.2021 07:38:24

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

01:41:34
01:42:31
01:43:02
01:45:20
01:45:24
01:55:52
01:49:28
01:57:18
01:57:34
01:58:08
01:42:05
01:51:00
01:42:18
01:51:38
01:51:19
01:53:48
01:52:46
01:35:49
01:53:13
01:53:21
01:53:22
01:53:25
01:53:26
01:53:28
02:01:34
01:45:33
02:02:15
02:02:38
01:54:37
01:53:44
01:54:40
01:54:42
01:54:47

01:48:59

01:54:22
01:55:02
01:55:15

01:49:56

01:50:00

01:57:43
01:55:34
01:56:14
01:56:16
02:04:34
01:47:12
01:47:16
01:47:16

01:50:48

01:56:52
01:50:27

Kny6 Xopgopis
Ean Koed.
(xny6)
1410.60  100.00 2.217
1397.53  99.78  4.435
1390.52 99.55 6.652
1367.08 9933  8.869
136621  99.10  11.086
133142 9888  13.304
131546 9865  15.521
1315.16 98.43 17.738
131217 9820  19.956
1305.88 9798  22.173
1298.15  97.75  24.390
1297.29 9753  26.608
129540 9730  28.825
1289.93  97.08  31.042
1283.86  96.85  33.259
128325  96.63  35.477
127761 9640  37.694
127284  96.18  39.911
1271.89 9596  42.129
1270.39 95.73 44.346
127020 9551  46.563
1269.64 9528  48.780
126946 9506  50.998
1269.08 9483  53.215
1269.00 9461  55.432
1263.07 9438  57.650
126190  94.16  59.867
125796 9393  62.084
1256.99 9371  64.302
1256.70 9348  66.519
125644 9326  68.736
1256.08 93.03 70.953
1255.17  92.81  73.171
1255.04 9258  75.388
125234 9236  77.605
1251.80  92.13  79.823
1250.08 9191  82.040
124419 9169  84.257
124344 9146  86.475
124055 9124  88.692
1239.56  91.01  90.909
1238.88  90.79  93.126
123852 90.56  95.344
1238.44 90.34 97.561
1236.19  90.11  99.778
123542  89.89 101.996
123542 8966 104.213
1234.46 8944  106.430
123279 8921  108.647
1231.14 8899  110.865

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
1.619 0.000
9.388 0.000
11.978 0.000
28.812 0.000
29.459 0.000
55.681 0.000
70.897 0.000
71.544 0.000
74.781 0.000
86.112 0.000
90.968 0.000
91.615 0.000
93.234 0.000
102.298 0.000
112.010 0.000
113.953 0.000
123.665 0.000
131.758 0.000
134.995 0.000
138.556 0.000
139.527 0.000
141.146 0.000
141.793 0.000
143412 0.000
143.736 0.000
156.685 0.000
158.951 0.000
163.483 0.000
165.426 0.000
166.073 0.000
168.016 0.000
168.987 0.000
170.929 0.000
171.577 0.000
179.346 0.000
180.641 0.000
185.497 0.000
196.504 0.000
199.094 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000

Fony6oBop

YkpaiHeupb B.B.

YkpaiHeLpb B.B.

YkpaiHeupb B.B.
Creup A.M.
Creup A.M.
LLypko I.M.
Creup A.M.
LLypko I.M.
LLypko I.M.

Lypko [.M.
CeHiB AA.

Creup A.M.
CeHiB AA.
Creupb A.M.
bogHap M.B.
[Jepewyk P.C.
[opiH B.I'.
lnagin B.B.
Creupb A.M.
Creup .M.
Creup A.M.
Creup .M.
Creup A.M.
Creup A.M.
LLypko I.M.
[Hun P.P.
LLypko I.M.
LLypko I.M.
[opiH B.I'.
MaHbkis HO.I.
[opiH B.T.
lopiH B.T.
[opiH B.T.
FaBpoH H.I. - THuN
fl.
Creuis I.C.
Creupb A.M.
lopiH B.T.
laBpoH H.I. - THuN
fl.
laBpoH H.I. - THmN
f.
[Jepewyk P.C.
Jlorazsk B.1O.
Creup A.M.
Creup A.M.
LLypko I.M.
CeHiB AA.
CeHiB AA.
CeHiB AA.
laBpoH H.I. - THuN
f.
lopiH B.T.
MenbHuk C.I1.

Kny6

Xopopis
Xogopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopgopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xozopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis

Xopopis

Xozopis
Xogopis
Xopopis

Xogzopis

Xopgopis

Xopgopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xozopis

Xogopis

Xopgopis
Xopopis
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64
65
66
67
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69
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71
72
73
74
75
76
77
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84
85
86
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2857285-21
2288220-21
2289306-21
2289117-21
2289134-21
2289137-21
2289112-21

2288622-21

2288153-21
DER-56609-21
2288801-21
2288058-21
2288062-21
2288803-21
2288068-21
2288832-21
2288775-21
2203297-21
2288051-21
2288821-21
2288774-21
2288780-21
2288799-21
2288826-21
2288818-21
2289102-21
2288817-21
2289010-21
2289253-21
2288385-21
2288559-21
2288546-21
2288020-21
2288035-21
2288770-21
2288830-21
2289120-21
2288833-21
2289119-21
1932264-21
2288829-21
2288815-21
2288784-21
2289161-21
2288187-21
2289169-21
2289032-21
2288067-21
DER-57442-21
2289104-21
2288669-21
1934760-21
2289118-21
2289144-21
2288594-21
2288391-21
2288548-21
2288561-21
2288397-21
1934770-21
2289116-21

2288146-21
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143.999
132.141
134.033
132.519
132.519
132.519
132.519

136.778

133.206
132.141
154.268
143.270
143.270
154.268
143.270
154.268
143.226
146.080
143.270
154.268
143.226
143.226
143.226
154.268
154.268
132.519
154.268
144.072
121.960
121.960
143.999
143.999
143.252
143.252
143.226
154.268
132.519
154.268
132.519
132.519
154.268
154.268
143.226
143.997
133.206
143.997
132.519
143.270
142.928
132.519
142.928
133.317
132.519
132.519
143.999
121.960
143.999
143.999
121.960
133.317
132,519

145.655

09:35:23
09:25:53
09:27:27
09:26:14
09:26:19
09:26:22
09:26:24

09:29:58

09:27:07
09:26:18
09:44:41
09:35:47
09:35:50
09:44:54
09:35:52
09:45:05
09:35:49
09:38:24
09:36:07
09:45:11
09:35:57
09:36:06
09:36:14
09:45:37
09:45:40
09:27:44
09:45:42
09:37:26
09:19:19
09:19:26
09:38:05
09:38:07
09:37:41
09:37:48
09:37:37
09:47:08
09:29:29
09:47:44
09:29:32
09:29:34
09:47:51
09:47:52
09:38:58
09:39:57
09:30:59
09:40:22
09:30:47
09:39:59
09:40:22
09:31:41
09:40:35
09:32:38
09:32:01
09:32:37
09:42:31
09:23:31
09:42:34
09:42:36
09:23:37
09:33:26
09:32:45

09:44:06

01:56:59
01:47:29
01:49:03
01:47:50
01:47:55
01:47:58
01:48:00

01:51:35

01:48:43
01:47:54
02:06:17
01:57:24
01:57:27
02:06:30
01:57:29
02:06:41
01:57:38
02:00:01
01:57:44
02:06:47
01:57:46
01:57:55
01:58:03
02:07:13
02:07:16
01:49:20
02:07:18
01:59:02
01:40:56
01:41:03
01:59:41
01:59:43
01:59:17
01:59:24
01:59:26
02:08:44
01:51:05
02:09:20
01:51:08
01:51:10
02:09:27
02:09:28
02:00:47
02:01:33
01:52:35
02:01:58
01:52:23
02:01:36
02:01:58
01:53:17
02:02:11
01:54:14
01:53:37
01:54:13
02:04:.07
01:45:08
02:04:10
02:04:12
01:45:14
01:55:02
01:54:21

02:05:43

1230.93
1229.41
1229.10
1228.93
1227.98
1227.41
1227.03

1225.79

1225.26
1224.66
1221.60
1220.36
1219.84
1219.51
1219.49
1217.74
1217.57
1217.17
1216.90
1216.78
1216.19
1214.64
1213.27
1212.64
1212.16
1212.07
1211.84
1210.35
1208.32
1206.92
1203.16
1202.83
1200.94
1199.77
1199.22
1198.35
1192.97
1192.79
1192.43
1192.08
1191.72
1191.56
1185.81
1184.67
1183.18
1180.62
1179.17
1178.21
1171.86
1169.80
1169.78
1167.06
1166.37
1160.24
1160.19
1160.05
1159.72
1159.41
1158.94
1158.94
1158.89

1158.60

88.76
88.54
88.31
88.09
87.87
87.64
87.42

87.19

86.97
86.74
86.52
86.29
86.07
85.84
85.62
85.39
85.17
84.94
84.72
84.49
84.27
84.04
83.82
83.60
83.37
83.15
82.92
82.70
82.47
82.25
82.02
81.80
81.57
81.35
81.12
80.90
80.67
80.45
80.22
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

113.082
115.299
117.517
119.734
121.951
124.169
126.386

128.603

130.820
133.038
135.255
137.472
139.690
141.907
144.124
146.341
148.559
150.776
152.993
155.211
157.428
159.645
161.863
164.080
166.297
168.514
170.732
172.949
175.166
177.384
179.601
181.818
184.035
186.253
188.470
190.687
192.905
195.122
197.339
199.557
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
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Creup .M.
Foninuyk I.C.
ByunHcbkuii B.®.
CeHiB AA.
CeHiB AA.
CeHiB AA.
CeHiB AA.
laBpoH H.I. - THmN
f.
LLlep6atuin P.M.
Foninuyk I.C.
LLypko .M.
YkpaiHeLb B.B.
YkpaiHeupb B.B.
LLypko I.M.
YkpaiHeLpb B.B.
LLypko .M.
Creuis |.C.
MNignecelpkmin M
YkpaiHeLb B.B.
LLypko I.M.
Creuis I.C.
Creuis I.C.
Creuis I.C.
LLypko I.M.
LLypko I.M.
CeHiB AA.
LLypko [.M.
[opiH B.I'.
[naain B.b.
nagin B.B.
Creup A.M.
Creup .M.
Jlorazsk B.IO.
Jlorassk B.1O.
Creuis I.C.
LLypko I.M.
CeniB AA.
LLypko I.M.
CeHiB AA.
CeHiB AA.
Lypko [.M.
LLypko .M.
Creuis I.C.
Kouoscbkuii M.M.
LLlep6atnin P.M.
KouoBcbkuin M.M.
CeHiB AA.
YkpaiHeLb B.B.
MaHbkis HO.I.
CeHiB AA.
MaHbkiB HO.I.
[Hun P.P.
CeHiB AA.
CeHiB AA.
Creupb A.M.
Inagain B.B.
Creup A.M.
Creup .M.
nagaiv B.b.
Hun P.P.
CeHiB AA.

BinaH M.I.

Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xogopis

Xopopis

Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogzopis
Xozopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis

Xopgopis



2289135-21
2288165-21
2289130-21
2288115-21

2288604-21

2289559-21
DER-57089-21
PL-0185-1485-21
DER-57092-21
2289124-21
DER-56621-21

2288628-21

2288630-21

2288607-21

2289014-21
2288762-21
2289019-21
2288130-21
2288178-21
2289028-21
2288029-21
2288060-21
2288006-21
2288043-21
2289566-21
1932218-21
PL-0185-1480-21
2288816-21
2288114-21
2288216-21
2288180-21
2288111-21
2288156-21
PL-0185-1486-21

2288615-21

2288161-21
2288009-21
DER-56613-21
2288088-21

2288611-21

2288601-21

2288055-21
2297405-21
1934761-21
DER-56631-21
DER-57091-21
2288521-21
2289568-21
DER-57093-21

2288640-21

2288581-21
DER-56602-21
2289136-21
2289181-21
2288027-21
2288073-21
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132.519
133.206
132.519
145.655

136.778

121.960
135.979
135979
135.979
132.519
132.141

136.778

136.778

136.778

144.072
143.226
144.072
145.655
133.206
144.072
143.252
143.270
143.252
143.252
121.960
132.519
135.979
154.268
145.655
132.141
133.206
145.655
133.206
135.979

136.778

133.206
143.252
132.141
145.655

136.778

136.778

143.270
132.519
133.317
132.141
135.979
143.999
121.960
135.979

136.778

143.999
132.141
143.252
143.997
143.252
143.270

09:32:47
09:33:33
09:33:05
09:44:28

09:36:47

09:24:06
09:36:43
09:37:09
09:37:10
09:34:11
09:34:57

09:39:05

09:39:06

09:39:11

09:45:39
09:45:18
09:46:40
09:48:16
09:37:16
09:47:00
09:46:18
09:46:20
09:46:25
09:46:31
09:27:42
09:37:18
09:40:27
09:57:03
09:49:30
09:37:48
09:39:01
09:50:31
09:39:37
09:42:45

09:43:30

09:40:17
09:49:51
09:39:40
09:52:25

09:44:16

09:44:20

09:50:25
09:40:38
09:41:25
09:40:39
09:44:18
09:52:25
09:31:55
09:45:10

09:45:55

09:53:13
09:42:09
09:53:14
09:54:00
09:53:21
09:53:57

01:54:23
01:55:09
01:54:41
02:06:05

01:58:24

01:45:43
01:58:18
01:58:44
01:58:45
01:55:47
01:56:33

02:00:42

02:00:43

02:00:48

02:07:15
02:07:07
02:08:16
02:09:53
01:58:52
02:08:36
02:07:54
02:07:57
02:08:01
02:08:07
01:49:19
01:58:54
02:02:02
02:18:39
02:11:07
01:59:24
02:00:37
02:12:08
02:01:13
02:04:20

02:05:07

02:01:53
02:11:27
02:01:16
02:14:02

02:05:53

02:05:57

02:12:02
02:02:14
02:03:01
02:02:15
02:05:53
02:14:01
01:53:32
02:06:45

02:07:32
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CeniB AA.
LLlep6atnin P.M.
CeHiB AA.
Binan M.I.
laBpoH H.I. - TH¥N
.
nagin B.B.
MenbHuk C.I1.
MenbHuk C.I1.
MenbHuk C.I1.
CeHiB AA.
Toninuyk 1.C.
laBpoH H.I. - TH¥N
.
laBpoH H.I. - THmN
f.
laBpoH H.I. - THuN
.

[opiH B.I'.
Creuis I.C.
[opiH B.T.
BinaH M.I.
LLlep6atnin P.M.
lopiH B.T.
Jlorazsk B.IO.
Ykpaineupb B.B.
Jlorazsk B.1O.
Jlorazsk B.IO.
Inagain B.B.
CeHiB AA.
MenbHuk C.I1.
LLypko .M.
binan M.I.
Toniruyk I.C.
LLlep6atnin P.M.
binaH M.I.
LLlep6atnin P.M.
MenbHuk C.I1.
laBpoH H.I. - THmN
f.
LLlep6atuii P.M.
Jlorazsk B.1O.
Foninuyk I.C.
binaH M.I.
FaBpoH H.I. - THuN
f.
laBpoH H.I. - THuN
.
YkpaiHeupb B.B.
CeHiB AA.
Hun P.P.
Foninuyx I.C.
MenbHuk C.I1.
Creup A.M.
[naain B.b.
MenbHuk C.I1.
laBpoH H.I. - THuN
.

Creup .M.
Foninuyk 1.C.
Jlorazsk B.IO.
Kouoscbkuii M.M.
Jlorazsk B.IO.
YkpaiHeLpb B.B.

Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xozopis
Xopgopis

Xopgopis

Xopopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis

Xozopis

Xozopis

Xogopis

Xozopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xozopis

Xogopis

Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis

Xopopis

Xopgopis

Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xopopis

Xogopis

Xozopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xopgopis
Xopgopis
Xopgopis



2289159-21 1 143997 09:5443 021619 105634 000 0000 0000 0000 0 Kouoscekuii MM.  Xoaopis
2288003-21 1 143252 095423 021559 105345 000 0000 0000 0000 1  Jlorasak BO. Xopopis
2289257-21 1 121960 093419 015556 105198 000 0000 0000 0000 1 [ BE. Xopopis
2288105-21 0 145655 09:56:53 02:18:30 105166 000 0000 0000  0.000 1 BinaH M., Xopopis
1934764-21 0 133317 094516 020652 105084 000 0000 0000 0000 O FHun P.P. Xopopis
2289300-21 0 121960 093434 0156:11 104972 000 0000 0000 0000 1  [lnagii BE. Xoaopis
2289177-21 1 143997 095540 0217:16 104903 000 0000 0000 0000 0 Kouoscekuii MM.  Xoaopis
2288063-21 0 143270 095508 02:16:45 1047.68 000 0000 0000 0000 O  YkpaiHeup B.B. Xoaopis
1934766-21 1 133317 094543 02:07:19 104713 000 0000 0000 0000 1 FHun PP, Xopopis
2288056-21 1 143270 095513  02:16:50 104704 000 0000 ~ 0000 0000 1  YkpaiHewp B.B. Xopopis
2288573-21 1 143999 095600 02:17:36 104650 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Creus M. Xoaopis
2288575-21 0 143999 09:56:01 0217:37 104638 000 0000 0000 0000 0  Creus M. Xopopis
2288551-21 1 143999 09:5603 0217:39 104612 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Creus M. Xoaopis
2288812-21 1 154268 100601 0227:37 104506 000 0000 0000 0000 0  Llypko M. Xopopis
2857278-21 1 143999 095712 021848 103745 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Creus AM. Xopopis
PL-0185-1481-21 1 135979 094946 021121 103524 000 0000 0000 0000 0  MensHuk C.. Xopopis
2289108-21 0 132519 09:46:56 0208:32 103101 000 0000 0000 0000 1  Ceris AA Xopopis
2288064-21 1 143270 09:57:38 02:19:15 102887 000 0000 0000 0000 0  Ykpaieup B.B. Xoaopis
2289143-21 0 132519 09:47:16 0208:52 102834 000 0000 ~ 0000 0000 O  Ceris AA Xopopis
1934768-21 1 133317 094807 020943 102776 000 0000 0000 0000 1 FHun P.P. Xoaopis
2288810-21 1 154268 100848 023024 102572 000 0000 0000 0000 0  Llypko M. Xopopis
1934757-21 1 133317 0949:01 02:10:37 102067 000 0000 0000 0000 O FHun P.P. Xopopis
2288619-21 1 136778 095253 0214:30 101694 000 0000 0000 0000 o | 28POH :""r”"'” Xonopie
1932272-21 1 132519 0949:01 02:10:37 101457 000 0000 ~ 0000 0000 0  CeHis AA. Xopopis
2288822-21 1 154268 10:1030 023206 101425 000 0000 0000 0000 0 Lilypko M. Xoaopis
2289132-21 1 132519 094906 021042 101392 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Cenis AA Xopopis
2289158-21 1 143997 10:00:55 022231 101039 000 0000 ~ 0000 0000 O Kouoecskuii MM.  Xogopie
2289129-21 1 132519  09:4944 021120 100903 000 0000 0000 0000 1  Cenis AA Xopopis
2288820-21 1 154268 10:11:54  02:33:30 100500 000 0000 0000 0000 O Lilypko LM. Xopopis
2288075-21 1 143270 100108 022245 100364 000 0000 0000 0000 1  Ykpaieup B.B. Xoaopis
2289148-21 0 132519 095124 0213:00 99638 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Ceris AA Xopopis
2288158-21 1 133206 09:5221 02:13:57 99445 000 0000 0000 0000 O llep6atwii PM.  Xoaopis
2289205-21 1 146034 100625 0229:01 97998 000 0000 0000 0000 0  epeuyk P.C. Xopopis
2288176-21 1 133206 09:56:02 0217:38 96784 000 0000 ~ 0000 0000 O lllep6atwii PM.  Xoaopis
2288154-21 1 133206 09:56:10 02:17:46 96690 000 0000 ~ 0000 0000 O lllep6atwii PM.  Xoaopis
2299565-21 1 146080 10:1025 0232:02 96084 ~ 000 0000 0000 0000 O MigreceuskuiiM  Xopopis
2288175-21 0 133206 09:5749 02:19:25 95546 000 0000 0000 0000 O llep6atwii PM.  Xoaopis
2289553-21 1 121960 09:4640 020817 95071 000 0000 ~ 0000 0000 O  [lnagii BE. Xopopis
1934759-21 1 133317 09:59:34 0221:10 94439 000 0000 0000 0000 O FHun P.P. Xoaopis
PL-0185-1482-21 0 135979 1003:12 02:24:47 93919 000 0000 0000 0000 0  MensHuk CI. Xopopis
2203007-21 1 136778 100444 022621 93460 000 0000 0000 0000 o @ 2POH :"“r””” Xogopie
2289121-21 0 132519 100102 022238 92909 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Cenis AA Xoaopis
2288160-21 1 133206 100209 022345 92665 000 0000 0000 0000 O lllep6atwii PM.  Xoaopis
1934751-21 1 133317 100538 0227:14 90548 000 0000 0000 0000 O FHun P.P. Xoaopis
2088616-21 1 136778 101224 023401 88807 000 0000 0000 0000 0 °°Po" :""FH”” Xoaopie
1934758-21 1 133317 10:09:06 02:30:42 88465 000 0000 0000 0000 1 FHun P.P. Xopopis
9709-21 1 134033 10:13:34 023510 86380 000 0000 0000 0000 O ByusHcokwii BO.  Xosopis
2289565-21 1 121960 100131 0223:08 85207 000 0000 0000 0000 1  [nagii BE. Xopopis
2288410-21 1 146080 10:30:13 0251:50 85013 000 0000 0000 0000 1 [igreceuskuiiM  Xoaopis
2088624-21 1 136778 102527 024704 81870 000 0000 0000 0000 0 @ °°Po" ';""FH“” Xonopie
1934753-21 1 133317 102346 024522 80619 000 0000 0000 0000 O [Hun P.P. Xoaopis
1934765-21 0 133317 1024:31 02:46:07 80255 000 0000 0000 0000 1 FHun PP, Xopopis
1934754-21 0 133317 102518 024654 79878 000 0000 0000 0000 O FHun P.P. Xopopis
1934767-21 0 133317 1027:40 02:49:16 78762 000 0000 0000 0000 1 [Hun P.P. Xopopis
1934762-21 1 133317 1042:05 03:03:41 72580 000 0000 0000 0000 1 FHun P.P. Xopopis
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